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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Reyes105
Above The Bar

9.600 9.300 9.4509.700 38.050
2 2 1 1* 1T

1T

Bridgett Leonhart137
Champion TX

9.550 9.600 9.4509.450 38.050
3 1 4 1* 1T

1T

Abigail Moreno119
Acrofit

9.750 8.700 9.0509.500 37.000
1 7T 2T 6T 3 

3 

Paula Bolender118
Acrofit

9.400 8.950 9.0009.250 36.600
4T 5 6 8 4T

4T

Sophia Szalkowski155
HGA

9.250 9.000 9.2009.150 36.600
7 3T 9 4T 4T

4T

Isabella Saenz196
Pearland Elite

9.400 8.700 9.3509.000 36.450
4T 7T 11 3 6 

6 

Riley Goodson164
Iron Cross

9.000 8.500 9.0509.500 36.050
11 9T 2T 6T 7 

7 

Rylie Rezapour111
Acrofit

9.100 8.500 8.8009.200 35.600
10 9T 7T 11 8T

8T

Cambrie Pratt163
HHGC

8.900 9.000 9.2008.500 35.600
12 3T 15 4T 8T

8T

Halle Staley174
Legacy

9.200 7.800 8.9509.400 35.350
8T 14 5 9 10 

10 

Madeline Vining112
Acrofit

8.700 8.800 8.8508.850 35.200
14T 6 12 10 11 

11 

Nevaeh Molina138
Dynamic

9.400 7.700 8.7509.200 35.050
4T 15 7T 12 12 

12 

Avery Stevens110
Acrofit

8.700 8.100 8.6008.700 34.100
14T 13 14 13 13 

13 

Haily Lunsford140
Dynamic

8.800 7.600 7.9509.100 33.450
13 16 10 15 14 

14 

Alexandra Rarick117
Acrofit

8.400 8.500 7.5008.800 33.200
16 9T 13 16 15 

15 

Kiersten Walker181
Legacy

9.200 8.200 8.2007.250 32.850
8T 12 16 14 16 

16 
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